FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPRO	VAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average burden	
hours per response:	0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Addr		-	<u>Γ AL</u>		2. Issue Liber										ationship of R c all applicab Director	le)	Person(X	10% O	wner
(Last) ONE CORPOR	(First)		(Middle)		3. Date 10/13/2			ansacti	ion (Mor	ith/Day	//Year)				Officer (g below)	ive title		below)	specify
(Street) RYE	NY		10580		4. If Am	endm	nent, Da	ite of O	riginal Fi	iled (M	lonth/Day/Ye	ar)		6. Indiv		d by One	Reporti	neck Applic ng Person ne Reportir	
(City)	(State)		(Zip)																
			Table I - N	on-Der	ivative	Sec	uritie	s Ac	quired	, Dis	posed of	, or Ben	eficia	lly Ow	/ned				
1. Title of Securit	y (Instr. 3)			2. Trans Date (Month/l	action Day/Year)	Exe if ar	Deemed ecution I ny onth/Day	Date,	3. Transac Code (li 8)		4. Securities Disposed O	f (D) (Instr.	(A) or 3, 4 and	5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Following R Transaction	Owned eported (s)	6. Own Form: or Indi (Instr.	Direct (D) rect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
									Code	٧	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	9	(Instr. 3 and	4)			
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	mmon Stock		10/13	3/2022				P		1,000	A	\$29	.3133	30,0	00		I	By: E3M 2018 LLC
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	mmon Stock											\perp		21,3	00]	D ⁽¹⁾	
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	mmon Stock													42,0	00]) (2)	
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	mmon Stock													510)]	D (3)	
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	ommon Stock													15,0	00			By: Limited Partnership I ⁽⁴⁾
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	ommon Stock													12,50	00		I	By: Limited Partnership II ⁽⁴⁾
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	ommon Stock													4,00	00		Ι	By: Limited Partnership III ⁽⁴⁾
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	ommon Stock													12,0	00		I	By: Limited Partnership IV ⁽⁴⁾
Liberty Braves	Series A Co	ommon Stock													1,80	00			By: Limited Partnership V ⁽⁴⁾
			Table II								sed of, o			Owne	ed				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exerc Expiration Day/1		isable and	7. Title and Amount o Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		/ing	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securitie Beneficia Owned Following Reported	re (Ces Fally [Ces Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges Ges G	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				c	ode V	,	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Nur	ount or mber of ares		Transac (Instr. 4)			
1. Name and Addr		-	ΓAL																
(Last) ONE CORPOR	(Firs	•	(Middle)																
(Street)	NY		10580																

(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address	of Reporting Person*									
Associated Cap	Associated Capital Group, Inc.									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
191 MASON STR	EET									
(Street)										
GREENWICH	CT	06830								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address GGCP, INC.	of Reporting Person*									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
189 MASON STR	189 MASON STREET									
(Street)										
GREENWICH	CT	06830								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* GABELLI MARIO J										
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O GAMCO INVESTORS, INC										
ONE CORPORATE CENTER										
(Street)										
RYE	NY	10580								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These shares are owned by Mario J. Gabelli.
- 2. These shares are owned by GGCP, Inc.
- 3. These shares are owned by Associated Capital Group, Inc.

4. GAMCO Investors, Inc. and Associated Capital Group, Inc. have less than a 100% interest in this entity; GGCP, Inc. has less than a 100% interest in GAMCO Investors, Inc. and Associated Capital Group, Inc.; and Mario J. Gabelli has less than a 100% interest in GGCP, Inc. The amount of securities reported as beneficially owned reflects the total amount of securities held by this entity which is greater that the Reporting Persons' indirect pecuniary interests. The Reporting Persons hereby disclaim ownership of these securities in excess of their pecuniary interests.

/s/ Douglas R, Jamieson, AttorneyIn-Fact for MARIO J, GABELLI,
GGCP, INC., and ASSOCIATED
CAPITAL GROUP, INC.
/s/ Peter D, Goldstein, General
Counsel for GAMCO
INVESTORS, INC.
** Signature of Reporting Person
Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.